Neighborhood Council Town of James Island

> *1122 Dills Bluff Road James Island, SC 29412*

7 pm, Thursday January 25, 2024

Welcome --- Zennie Quinn, Chairman
Remarks ----- Zennie Quinn, Chairman
Remarks ------ Councilman Mullinax
Island Sheriff's Patrol Report ----- Lt Shawn James, Deputy King
Program: Meet the New Mayor, Brook Lyon
Review of 2024 Neighborhood Council Programs: Zennie Quinn
Code Enforcement Report ------ James Hackett
Public Works Update ------ Mark Johnson
Chairman's Remarks and Concerns - Zennie Quinn
Meeting will adjourn at 8:00 PM.

\*\* February 22, Visit to Baxter- Patrick Library --- NEXT MEETING